b F2022 - 23

. Expense Reporting
Wol:ﬁVLLLe- April 1, 2022 To March 31, 2023

Name: Wendy Elliott

Title: Councillor

Transactions Posted As of: May 25, 2023

Date Expenses

Purpose of Expense Expense Type Accommodations
Incurred
Meetings in Coldbrook
4/25/22  Mileage
7/18/22  Mileage
9/22/22  Mileage
10/17/22  Mileage
NSFM Fall Conference
November 1 - 4, 2022 - Meal

Registration
Accommodation

Westin Nova Scotian

$ Amount

71.58
10.23
20.45
20.45
20.45

1,322.42
39.75
695.00
587.67

Grand Total

1,394.00




