

F2022 - 23 Expense Reporting April 1, 2022 To March 31, 2023

Name: Wendy Elliott

Title: Councillor

Transactions Posted As of: May 25, 2023

Purpose of Expense	Date Expenses Incurred	Expense Type	Accommodations	\$ Amount
Meetings in Coldbrook				71.58
	4/25/22	Mileage		10.23
	7/18/22	Mileage		20.45
	9/22/22	Mileage		20.45
	10/17/22	Mileage		20.45
NSFM Fall Conference				1,322.42
November 1 - 4, 2022	-	Meal		39.75
	-	Registration		695.00
	-	Accommodation	Westin Nova Scotian	587.67
Grand Total				1,394.00